
2023 April comparison-of-
cropping-intensity-in-

conventional-and-sri-irrigation-
water-delivery-systems-at-batu-

bulan-reservoir-
6427b52d0dbee

by I Wayan Yasa

Submission date: 11-Apr-2023 09:07AM (UTC-0500)
Submission ID: 2061567096
File name: water-delivery-systems-at-batu-bulan-reservoir-6427b52d0dbee.pdf (559.66K)
Word count: 4069
Character count: 20873



5

6

16

22



7

12

13

15



6

11

17



20

21



1

3 3

8

9

10

19



3

4

14

25



2

4

4

7

8

12

18

23

24









13%
SIMILARITY INDEX

10%
INTERNET SOURCES

8%
PUBLICATIONS

4%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

2023 April comparison-of-cropping-intensity-in-conventional-
and-sri-irrigation-water-delivery-systems-at-batu-bulan-
reservoir-6427b52d0dbee
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

dspace.uii.ac.id
Internet Source

www-wds.worldbank.org
Internet Source

www.umng.edu.co
Internet Source

sri.ciifad.cornell.edu
Internet Source

Submitted to Udayana University
Student Paper

media.neliti.com
Internet Source

centaur.reading.ac.uk
Internet Source

www.jurnal.unsyiah.ac.id
Internet Source

sigrh.sp.gov.br



9 1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

Internet Source

Holly R. Cope, Sarah Peck, Rebecca Hobbs,
Tamara Keeley et al. "Contraceptive efficacy
and dose-response effects of the
gonadotrophin-releasing hormone (GnRH)
agonist deslorelin in Tasmanian devils
(Sarcophilus harrisii)", Reproduction, Fertility
and Development, 2019
Publication

www.indonesia-tourism.com
Internet Source

B. Nirmala, M. D. Tuti, R. Mahender Kumar,
Amtul Waris, P. Muthuraman, Brajendra
Parmar, T. Vidhan Singh. "Integrated
assessment of system of rice intensification
vs. conventional method of transplanting for
economic benefit, energy efficiency and lower
global warming potential in India",
Agroecology and Sustainable Food Systems,
2021
Publication

H Agustina, BI Setiawan, M Solahuddin,
Sugiyanta. "SRI (Rice Intensification System)
water management of rice productivity", IOP
Conference Series: Earth and Environmental
Science, 2020
Publication



14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

mro.massey.ac.nz
Internet Source

www.nature.com
Internet Source

Syahrul, M Yasar, R Safira. "Cropping pattern
and schedule using K-Factor for optimizing
irrigation networks operation in Krueng Jreu
Irrigation Area, Aceh, Indonesia", IOP
Conference Series: Earth and Environmental
Science, 2021
Publication

api.research-repository.uwa.edu.au
Internet Source

jurnalpengairan.ub.ac.id
Internet Source

lppm.ub.ac.id
Internet Source

pericles.pericles-prod.literatumonline.com
Internet Source

"Advances in Hydroinformatics", Springer
Science and Business Media LLC, 2020
Publication

Asep Kurnia Hidayat, R R El Akbar, A S
Kosnayani. "Initial Dynamic System Design for
Optimization of Gravity Irrigation Water
Management (Open Gravitation Irrigation)",



23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

APTIKOM Journal on Computer Science and
Information Technologies, 2019
Publication

Olushola Samuel Fadairo, Moussa Sanguiana
Keita. "The West Africa Agricultural
Productivity Programme (waapp)", Afrika
Focus, 2021
Publication

Redmond R. Shamshiri, Bala Ibrahim, Siva K.
Balasundram, Sima Taheri, Cornelia Weltzien.
"Evaluating system of rice intensification
using a modified transplanter: A smart
farming solution toward sustainability of
paddy fields in Malaysia", International
Journal of Agricultural and Biological
Engineering, 2019
Publication

Vikas Kumar. "Social Innovation for
Agricultural Development: A Study of System
of Rice Intensification in Bihar, India",
Millennial Asia, 2020
Publication



FINAL GRADE

/0

2023 April comparison-of-cropping-intensity-in-conventional-
and-sri-irrigation-water-delivery-systems-at-batu-bulan-
reservoir-6427b52d0dbee
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8

PAGE 9

PAGE 10


